Fig. 17 Electrical System

SER | FIG/SER. PART PART QTy.
NO. | NO. | NoO. NO. NAME
ELECTRIC SYSTEM JM-204
17 | 1 F17S1 | GB/T67-1985 SCREW M6x16 6
17 | 2 | F17s2 | GB/T93-1987 WASHER 6 8
17 | 3 | F17s3 | 160.48.021 HEAD LAMP 2
17 | 4 | F17s4 | DJ721-000 PLUG SOCKET 2
17 | 5 | F17S5 | JFT141-14V REGULATOR 1
17 | 6 | F17S6 | 160.48.031 HORN RELAY 1
17 | 7 | F17s7 | 160.48.024 PRESSURE GAUGE 1
17 | 8 | F17s8 | 160.48.025 AMMETER 11
17 | 9 | F17s9 | 160.48.029 HORN BUTTON 1
17 | 10 | F17510 | JK290A STARTING SWITCH 1
17 | 11 | F17811 | JK107A SWITCH 2
17 | 12 | F17s12 | JK812-1 SWITCH 1
17 | 13 [ F17s13 | 160.48.033 SIGNAL LIGHT 2
17 | 14 | F17s14 | DJ7011-6.3B PLUG SOCKET 5
17 | 15 | F17S15 | 160.48.022-A TAIL LAMP 1
17 | 16 | F17S16 | GB/T6170-M8 NUT M8 2
17 | 17 | F17s17 | GB/T93-8 WASHER 8 3
17 | 18 | F17s18 | 160.48.034 FRONT DIRECTION LIGHT 2
17 | 19 | F17S19 | sG124 FLASHER 1
17 | 20 | F17S20 | BX410-1 FUSE BOX 1
17 | 21 | F17s21 | 2JF200 AC GENERATOR 14V140W 1
17 | 22 | F17s22 | aD100C3 STARTING MOTOR 12V 2.2KW 1
17 | 23 | F17s23 | GB/T97.1-8 WASHER 8 2
17 | 24 | F17S24 | GB/T5783-M8x28 | BOLT M8x28 3
17 | 25 | F17S25 | 6-Q(A)-80(100) BATTERY 1
17 | 26 | F17S26 | 160.48.030 HORN 12V 1
17 | 27 | F17s27 | 160.48.123 ROD 2




17 28 F17S28 | 160.48.111-1 PLATE 1
17 29 F17S29 | GB/T62-M6 NUT M6 2
17 30 F17S30 | GB/T91-2x16 PIN 2x16 2
17 31 F17S31 | GB/T97.1-6 WASHER 6 2
17 32 F17S32 | 160.48.124 RUBBER CUSHION 2
17 33 F17S33 | JK514 BRAKE SWITCH 1
17 34 F17S34 | JK236 SWITCH 1
17 35 F17S35 | 309-T WATER TEMPERATURE PLUG 1
17 36 F17S36 | 310-JX OIL PRESSURE PLUG 1
17 37 F17S37 | 10-12-73 PREHEATER 1
17 38 F17S38 | 55/12V WATER TEMPERATURE GAUGE 1
17 39 F17S39 | JS-IV COUNTER METER 1
17 40 F17S40 | GB308 FUEL GAUGE 1




